APPROVED: June 20, 2023
EFFECTIVE: August 16, 2023

POSITION TITLE

Bus Drivers
0-2 years of service
3-6 yeas of service
7-10 years of service
11-14 years of service
15 or more years of service
Bus Driver Rover

Regular Substitute Bus Driver

Standby Bus Driver

SALARY SCHEDULE 2

Trades - School Bus Personnel

2023-24

POSITION
CODE

I15D1
I15D2
I15D3
15D4
I15D6
I5D5

I5SU

I5DX

2023-24
SALARY

$35.04
$35.90
$36.62
$37.35
$38.10
$40.00

$35.04

$21.02



