SALARY SCHEDULE 2 Trades - School Bus Personnel 2023-24

APPROVED: June 20, 2023 EFFECTIVE: August 16, 2023

POSITION TITLE	POSITION CODE	2023-24 <u>SALARY</u>
Bus Drivers		
0-2 years of service	I5D1	\$35.04
3-6 yeas of service	I5D2	\$35.90
7-10 years of service	I5D3	\$36.62
11-14 years of service	I5D4	\$37.35
15 or more years of service	I5D6	\$38.10
Bus Driver Rover	I5D5	\$40.00
Regular Substitute Bus Driver	I5SU	\$35.04
Standby Bus Driver	I5DX	\$21.02